* William C. Emery

* Orville C. Wolcott
* Charles F. Garfield
* A. Frank Warren

* Leo D. Woodworth
* Lloyd B. Ball

* Daniel Donahue

* Howard C. Rupert
* James J. Carmichael
* Clarence C. Culver
* William G. Hall

* Lester P. Slade

* Roy C. Bradstreet
* Milton S. Lum

* Joseph F. Engel

* Frank A. Drumm

* Charles F. Howe

* John D. Tighe

* Harry B. Marcille

* Harry F. Thomas

* Harry P. Ruppert

* James G. Goutremout

* Follett L. Greeno

* Charles M. Dispenza
* John J. Gokey

* Ralph R. Borchard
* William G. Marx

* Harold F. Grunert
* Thomas S. Wills, Jr.
* Thomas H. Brenna
* William C. Kane

* James O. Gent

* Lucien A. Curre

* Fred B. Kravetz

* Douglas Blue, Jr.

* |rv Starr

* William J. Leary, Jr.

Greater Rochester Association of REALTORS®
Past Board Presidents & Year(s) Served

1910-1911 &

1917-1919
1912
1913
1914
1915
1916
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928-1930
1931
1932
1933-1937
1938-1939
1940-1941
1942-1943
1944-1945
1946-1947
1948
1949
1950-1951
1952-1953
1954
1955
1956-1957
1958-1959
1960-1961
1963
1964-1965
1966-1967
1968-1969
1970-1971

*Deceased

* Regis Mooney

* Raymond A. Nothnagle
Robert M. Borchard

* Robert C. Infarinato

* Allan D. Moore

* George Roth
Thomas S. Wills, Il

* Rita R. Bement
John C. Geisler
James E. Jenkins
Richard D. McIntosh

* Carol M. DeRue
Donald S. Milton
William D. Fletcher
T. Peter Brizee
Thomas Zubert
Rosalind C. Gerbracht

* Paul C. Fischer
Robert K. Malone
Reinhardt Brucker
Steve Vaisey
Robert Miglioratti
John Antetomaso
Charles D. Hilbert
Carolyn C. Stiffler
Steve J. Babbitt
Andrew J. Burke
Toni Connors
Linda Wilson
Andy Kachaylo
Lanie Bittner
Mike O’Connor
Don Simonetti, Jr.

1972-1973
1974
1975
1976
1977-1978
1979-1980
1981-1982
1983-1984
1985-1986
1987-1988
1989
1990-1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996-1997
1998-1999
2000
2001-2002
2003-2004
2005-2006
2007-2008
2009
2010-2011
2012-2013
2014-2015
2016
2017-2018
2019-2020
2021-2022
2023-2024
2025



